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Cuennet Daniel
Hofmanner Elisabeth
Pittet Pascal

Burgi René
Woithrich Ruedi
Bulrgi Brigitte
Constantin Marin
Schindler Thomas
Weber Michael
Zumbrunn Thomas
Clénin-Staub Vreni
Rosset Pascal
Niederhauser Adrian
Landolt Paul

Pilloud Alfred

Morel Bernard
Liechti Max

Favre Steve

Spahni Silvio
Schindler René
Jassniker Hanspeter
Gretillat Thierry
Geisser Paul
Wetzstein Richard
Grimm Beatrice
Oehri Heidi

Meier Urs

Willi Andreas

Clénin Heini
Fournier Claudy
Oehri Rainer
Teutsch Rudolf
Schwyter Rita
Murkowsky Reinhold
Rhyner Jakob
Pilloud Therese
Schmid Jakob
Schneuwly Margrit
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1195
917
1094
1195
912
1074
1095
1095
1003
927
972
957
1003
927
881
1094
789
1049
789
810
1049
894
990
1074
957
912
894
881
917
689
790
967
990
967
835
835
972
810

2.Rd.

992
1201
930
849
1073
985
1073
992
872
1012
1053
899
930
1035
972
831
1053
992
1201
892
683
972
992
912
954
954
892
892
892
985
811
811
683
831
1035
899
872
849
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3.Rd.

1145
1061
1043
1071
1032
1061
841
916
1071
1065
911
1032
968
973
1043
852
937
841
819
1080
1145
823
852
813
823
937
1065
947
911
973
1080
739
916
813
804
819
804
947

4.Rd.

848
947
1033
937
1033
929
972
947
996
937
996
981
968
929
955
1038
1036
914
981
953
851
1036
888
912
972
903
846
931
912
968
903
1038
955
916
848
953
846
888

Total

4180
4126
4100
4052
4050
4049
3981
3950
3942
3941
3932
3869
3869
3864
3851
3815
3815
3796
3790
3735
3728
3725
3722
3711
3706
3706
3697
3651
3632
3615
3584
3555
3544
3527
3522
3506
3494
3494
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40 Sauteur Patrice 689 912 968 851 3420

‘39

Niederhauser Margrith } 790} 1012} 739} 931} 3472} ‘
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